2025 Rally4Vets Top Dog Championship - Experienced Group by Overall Time
Modifier/PAX AM Time PM Time

Last Name First Name

Gallo
Smith
Poli
Bish
Bish
Collazo
Nichols
Pearson

Nicholas
Scott
Jared
Daniel
Stephanie
Axel
Jason
Adam

24
511
137
257

84
11
37

Class

CR3
SR3
SR3
SA2
SA2
SA2
SA2
SR3

Group
Air Force

Coast Guard
Marine Corps
Army

Army

Marine Corps
Air Force
Navy

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

53.715
53.863
54.491
58.175
59.482
59.003
62.631
63.291

61.710
63.872
66.645
66.630
67.284
67.854
64.773
76.153

Total Time

115.425
117.735
121.136
124.805
126.766
126.857
127.404
139.444



